Suhrnné vysledy Memorialu Petra Ladic¢a 2000 az 2019
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VILHELM Szilard
CIMBUREK Josef
CIMBUREK Josef
CIMBUREK Josef
IDESIC Michal
MUSIL David
CIMBUREK Josef
LOBPREIS Filip
HORAR Simon
CIMBUREK Josef
CIMBUREK Josef
IDESIC Michal
VALEK Libor
HORAR Simon
IDESIC Michal
IDESIC Michal
CIMBUREK Josef
CHRISTOV Adam
TESAR Jan
HORAR Simon
HORAR Simon
HORAR Simon
CIMBUREK Daniel
CHRISTOV Adam
HORAR Simon
GLOZIK Martin
FIALA Patrik
IDESIC Michal
REHOROVSKY Oliver
SCASNY Patrik
KVETON Jan
GLOZIK Martin
CIMBUREK Josef
CASTVEN Lukas
IDESIC Michal
CIMBUREK Josef
CIMBUREK Josef
FULOP Michal
PETRZILKA Jiri
LOBPREIS Filip
CIMBUREK Josef
SCASNY Patrik
GLOZIK Martin
LOBPREIS Filip
VACULCIK Pavol
IDESIC Michal

Muzi

Matrai Eromu Buvarklub
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Cochtan klub Zdar n.Sazav
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Uhlomost-Sport

NEPTUN Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava
KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
Cochtan klub Zdar n.Sazav
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

TSVO Wien

NEPTUN Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava

Triton Sala

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
TSVO Wien

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
KVS Barakuda

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Triton Sala

TSVO Wien

ZRALOK Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava

2:54.73
3:02.50
3:04.26
3:05.03
3:05.88
3:05.99
3:08.22
3:08.79
3:09.09
3:09.54
3:10.07
3:10.47
3:11.29
3:12.01
3:13.17
3:13.52
3:13.65
3:14.57
3:14.87
3:15.02
3:15.29
3:15.41
3:16.57
3:19.36
3:19.39
3:19.44
3:21.29
3:21.88
3:22.49
3:22.64
3:23.52
3:24.35
3:25.24
3:26.04
3:26.21
3:26.27
3:26.36
3:26.98
3:27.09
3:27.44
3:27.52
3:27.73
3:27.80
3:28.35
3:28.36
3:29.36

12.10.2008
15.10.2011
14.11.2015
9.10.2010
15.10.2011
21.10.2017
20.10.2019
20.10.2019
18.12.2004
13.12.2014
21.10.2017
13.10.2012
9.10.2010
15.10.2006
9.10.2010
11.10.2009
11.10.2009
11.10.2009
15.10.2011
7.12.2002
11.10.2003
8.10.2005
20.10.2019
9.10.2010
14.10.2007
11.10.2003
14.10.2007
12.10.2008
20.10.2019
12.10.2008
20.10.2019
9.12.2000
8.10.2005
27.10.2018
12.10.2013
15.10.2006
14.10.2007
12.10.2013
21.10.2017
21.10.2017
12.10.2008
15.10.2006
7.12.2002
12.11.2016
8.10.2005
14.10.2007

36.
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47.
30.
42.
45.
40.
38.
34.
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39.
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47.
38.
35.
31.
35.
36.
47.
36.
47.
28.
33.
46.
41.
34.
35.
41.
45.
45.
36.
34.
30.
44,
33.
35.
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MIKL Jan

GLOZIK Martin
LOBPREIS Filip
CASTVEN Lukas
MIKL Jan

MIKUS Milan
WOHL Pavel
POLASEK Daniel
PETRZILKA lJiri
HORAR Jakub
CHRISTOV Adam
SKACANYI Tomas
MAJERIK Alexander
BUDINA Jozef
FULOP Michal
PETRZILKA lJiri
PARAL Marek
HEINDL Martin
SLASTAN lvan
SKACANYI Tomas
VIDERGOT Vojtech
REINER Radek
FIALA Patrik
KONCEK Mikulas
REINER Radek
DURAI Peter
HORAR Jakub
SLASTAN Michal
CIMBUREK Daniel
TERKOVIC Richard
REINER Radek
HANZLICEK Martin
MIKL Jan

FIALA Patrik
HOLUB Vaclav
BUDINA Jozef
FIALA Patrik
TERKOVIC Richard
KONCEK Mikulas
BOSIAK Vladimir
BOSIAK Vladimir
FULOP Michal
HORAR Jakub
KVETON Jan
PELESKA Oldrich
BOSIAK Vladimir

Muzi

NEMO Zlin

TSVO Wien

ZRALOK Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEMO Zlin

CALYPSO Zvolen

Modra Hviezda

NEMO Zlin

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
KVS Barakuda

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Cochtan klub Zdar n.Sazav
Uhlomost-Sport
CALYPSO Zvolen
NEPTUN Bratislava
Cochtan klub Zdar n.Sazav
Uhlomost-Sport
NEPTUN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
Uhlomost-Sport
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava
Uhlomost-Sport
Uhlomost-Sport

NEMO Zlin

NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava

KVS Barakuda

NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Uhlomost-Sport

ZRALOK Bratislava

3:29.49
3:29.93
3:29.93
3:30.50
3:30.73
3:31.85
3:31.91
3:32.88
3:33.25
3:33.34
3:34.25
3:34.32
3:34.60
3:36.38
3:36.39
3:36.52
3:36.67
3:37.04
3:37.11
3:37.17
3:37.86
3:38.36
3:39.34
3:39.50
3:39.98
3:40.17
3:40.80
3:41.10
3:41.11
3:41.23
3:41.29
3:41.50
3:43.29
3:44.60
3:45.35
3:45.45
3:45.93
3:46.50
3:46.91
3:47.84
3:48.61
3:51.15
3:51.31
3:51.80
3:51.94
3:52.15

15.10.2011
15.12.2001
27.10.2018
20.10.2019
9.10.2010
15.10.2006
13.12.2014
14.11.2015
15.10.2011
12.10.2008
12.10.2008
12.10.2013
13.12.2014
8.10.2005
13.12.2014
9.10.2010
15.10.2011
12.10.2008
9.12.2000
13.10.2012
15.10.2011
11.10.2009
8.10.2005
12.11.2016
9.10.2010
9.12.2000
14.10.2007
11.10.2003
21.10.2017
11.10.2009
14.10.2007
12.10.2008
12.10.2008
9.10.2010
8.10.2005
15.10.2006
18.12.2004
9.10.2010
14.11.2015
8.10.2005
15.10.2006
11.10.2009
15.10.2006
21.10.2017
12.10.2008
12.10.2008

39.
29.
46.
47.
38.
34.
42.
42.
39.
36.
36.
41.
42.
33.
42.
38.
39.
36.
28.
40.
39.
37.
33.
44,
38.
28.
35.
31.
45.
37.
35.
36.
36.
38.
33.
34.
30.
38.
42.
33.
34.
37.
34.
45,
36.
36.
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132
133
134
135
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SICHMAK Boris
SECKAR Radovan
SICHMAK Boris
SICHMAK Boris
PETRZILKA Jiri
BOSIAK Vladimir
TANCIK Pavol
DURAI Peter
SCASNY Patrik
SULC Tomas

FIALA Patrik
SCASNY Patrik
DURAI Peter
SICHMAK Boris
TANCIK Pavol
KOSTAL Roman
IDESIC Michal
STOVICEK Miroslav
HORAR Simon
SCHEJBAL Lukas
BESINSKY Milan
SECKAR Radovan
BOSIAK Vladimir
SECKAR Radovan
KALAMAR Matus
CERNY Filip
PELLICAAN Arjan
SICHMAK Boris
HORAR Simon
SLABY Prokop
MAJERIK Alexander
PAVELKA Marek
MATLOVIC Matej
STOVICEK Miroslav
MIKUS Milan
PETRZILKA Jiri
STOVICEK Miroslav
ROHLICEK Dominik
MUSITZ Martin
SICHMAK Boris
SWOBODA Mario
HASTIK Vratisla
SKACANYI Filip
MUSITZ Martin
SATRAPA Adam
STOVICEK Miroslav

Muzi

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

KVS OCEAN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
CALYPSO Zvolen
NEPTUN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen
Uhlomost-Sport

D.S.H. oCEANUS
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor
KVS OCEAN Bratislava
Klub Potapacu Pardubice
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
TSVO Wien

CALYPSO Zvolen
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
NEPTUN Bratislava

3:52.44
3:52.45
3:52.60
3:52.63
3:52.72
3:53.44
3:53.49
3:55.13
3:55.17
3:55.54
3:55.65
3:56.50
3:56.60
3:56.92
3:56.93
3:56.97
3:57.56
3:57.87
3:58.21
3:58.75
4:00.30
4:02.38
4:02.98
4:03.16
4:03.48
4:05.11
4:05.25
4:05.26
4:05.57
4:05.59
4:05.66
4:06.44
4:06.88
4:06.96
4:07.64
4:08.12
4:08.95
4:09.75
4:10.25
4:10.47
4:10.91
4:11.08
4:12.30
4:12.41
4:12.65
4:13.46

18.12.2004
14.11.2015
9.12.2000
7.12.2002
11.10.2009
14.10.2007
18.12.2004
14.11.2015
8.10.2005
8.10.2005
12.11.2016
18.12.2004
12.11.2016
11.10.2003
8.10.2005
11.10.2009
8.10.2005
18.12.2004
15.12.2001
18.12.2004
15.10.2006
27.10.2018
18.12.2004
12.11.2016
15.10.2006
12.10.2008
11.10.2003
15.12.2001
9.12.2000
8.10.2005
12.10.2013
12.10.2008
11.10.2003
20.10.2019
11.10.2003
12.10.2008
7.12.2002
12.11.2016
21.10.2017
8.10.2005
9.12.2000
15.12.2001
14.11.2015
12.11.2016
8.10.2005
21.10.2017

30.
42.
28.
30.
37.
35.
30.
42.
33.
33.
44,
30.
44,
31.
33.
37.
33.
30.
29.
30.
34.
46.
30.
44,
34.
36.
31.
29.
28.
33.
41.
36.
31.
47.
31.
36.
30.
44,
45.
33.
28.
29.
42.
44,
33.
45.
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

DURAI Peter
HORAR Jakub
OSUSKY Adam
TANCIK Pavol
STOVICEK Miroslav
DOSPEL Ales
MIKA Martin
KORIM Robert
STOVICEK Miroslav
MIKUS Milan
STOVICEK Miroslav
MIKA Martin
NOVOTNY Ota
SKACANYI Filip
BIZON Michal
TANCIK Pavol
NOVAK Tomas
HORVATH Marek
SKACANYI Filip
HORVATH Marek
PALKA Peter
FIALA Patrik
KORIM Robert
KORIM Robert
NOVAK Tomas
BIZON Michal
SLADEK Lubomir
MIKA Martin
HORVATH Marek
TANCIK Pavol
SCASNY Patrik
HOMOLA Lubos
GBUR Dusan
BALLANY Tomas
OBONA Alexander
NOVAK Tomas
ZELINA Peter
KALAMAR Matus
NOVOTNY Ota
HOMOLA Lubos
SKACANYI Filip
JANITS Matus
DURAI Peter
SECKAR Radovan
HASTIK Vratisla
HOMOLA Igor

Muzi

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
ZRALOK Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Cochtan klub Zdar n.Sazav

Triton Sala
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala

Klub Potapacu Pardubice

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala
NEPTUN Bratislava
Triton Sala
NEPTUN Bratislava
PCP RAK Zilina

Klub Potapacu Pardubice

CALYPSO Zvolen
CALYPSO Zvolen

Klub Potapacu Pardubice

NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
PCP RAK Zilina
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava
CALYPSO Zvolen
NEPTUN Bratislava

4:14.59
4:15.20
4:15.31
4:15.41
4:16.40
4:16.51
4:17.04
4:18.30
4:18.43
4:20.14
4:20.21
4:20.36
4:20.36
4:22.06
4:23.00
4:23.00
4:23.89
4:24.26
4:26.43
4:27.08
4:27.52
4:28.18
4:29.15
4:30.39
4:31.44
4:33.52
4:33.93
4:36.74
4:39.10
4:43.00
4:45.58
4:50.47
4:52.88
5:00.05
5:07.30
5:07.34
5:08.08
5:09.42
5:19.41
5:20.22
5:36.31
5:46.20
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

27.10.2018
18.12.2004
27.10.2018
7.12.2002
14.11.2015
18.12.2004
15.10.2006
12.11.2016
27.10.2018
7.12.2002
12.11.2016
8.10.2005
9.10.2010
13.12.2014
9.12.2000
20.10.2019
12.10.2008
15.10.2011
12.10.2013
9.10.2010
15.10.2006
27.10.2018
27.10.2018
20.10.2019
11.10.2009
7.12.2002
7.12.2002
18.12.2004
13.10.2012
15.12.2001
7.12.2002
7.12.2002
7.12.2002
15.12.2001
20.10.2019
15.10.2006
7.12.2002
7.12.2002
11.10.2009
15.12.2001
13.10.2012
20.10.2019
15.12.2001
7.12.2002
7.12.2002
18.12.2004

46.
30.
46.
30.
42.
30.
34.
44,
46.
30.
44,
33.
38.
42.
28.
47.
36.
39.
41.
38.
34.
46.
46.
47.
37.
30.
30.
30.
40.
29.
30.
30.
30.
29.
47.
34.
30.
30.
37.
29.
40.
47.
29.
30.
30.
30.
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rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

BARAN Tomas
ZUBO Martin
SULC Tomas
HOLUB Vaclav
MIKL Jan

HOLIK Petr
ACHBERGER Jakub
STARKO David
DURCO Marek
FIALA Patrik

Muzi

NEMO Zlin
ZRALOK Bratislava

Klub Potapacu Pardubice
Klub Potapacu Pardubice

NEMO Zlin

NEMO Zlin
NEPTUN Bratislava
KVS Barakuda
NEPTUN Bratislava
NEPTUN Bratislava

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18.12.2004
8.10.2005

14.10.2007
14.10.2007
13.10.2012
13.10.2012
13.10.2012
12.10.2013
13.12.2014
14.11.2015

30.
33.
35.
35.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
42.

rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
rocnik
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